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

—3 bdrm., 1 bath, kitchen

and living room-dining

room comb. Out in the
country on Yarborough
Rd. between Shelby and
Kings Mtn. $300 per
month. Call 7396837 or
739-5851 anytime. 12:4, 6,
11, 13, 18, 20, 27

   

    

  

    

  

  

   

  

  
‘made simple.

« Change-of-address dilemmas fade after a
WELCOME WAGON call. :

With WELCOME WAGON, it's my job to help you
make the most of yodr new neighborhood. Where to
shop." Community opportunities. Special attractions.
Lots of facts to save you time and money.

Plus a basket of gifts for your family.
I'll be listening for your call.

1io.  

CLOSE TO HS, 816 Scotland - brick veneer,
8 BR, 2 full baths - N-G heat & a-c - patio -
big laundry rm., ut. rm. in CP - excellent

neighborhood.
-Let Us Help You Select Yours-

One call to 739-4487 and we'll go to work for

you. We know properties for sale in the KM

area. Let us start you on the road to that

new home today!

2 BR, 2 B close in.
8 BR, 2}; B.on 1.2 ac.
in Bethlehem.

   Lot on Scotland

Bg. lot .8 ac well

located near City

3 BR, 2 B brick, Hall

assume loan. 23.87 ac. Gun Club

4.5 ac. Wildwood Dr. Rd.  

T= ESTATE BROKER:

7394481 C. Carpenter 739-4487

Agency
VERY DESIRABLE 29 acre farm with

! approximately 28 acres in permanent
pasturage, and small pond. $40,000.

STONE ST. — Very nice 4 bedroom brick
. ranch with air, large den w-fireplace, living
on fenced lot. Pool. Patio. You wouldn’t
have to spend a penny on this one. 40's.

BROOKWOOD — 8 bedroom brick ranch
that’s clean as a pin. Carport and utility
along with a very nice utility in back.
Hurry. Low 40’s.

LONG CREEK CHURCH RD. — 2 new
homes - 8 BR, 2 baths, heat pump, great
room with fireplace. $39,900. 4 BR, partially
finished. 40s.

WOODBRIDGE — Cove lot.

YORK RD. — Commercial lot on south
corner of Bennett and York Rd.

NEW LISTING — 8 BR brick home at 302
Phifer Rd. $27,400.

Ask Us About A Low Down
Payment And An 11}; Percent Loan 

    

    
  
   

     

   

    
  
  
  
   

   
        

      

  

‘Betty Potter

“789-8482

8 Call Us for Service

Casey Durham 748

|

% and fireplace, kitchen with dinette, dining,
I |{foyer, three bedrooms and two baths plusC. . Carpenter, Lottin 739-4425

|

% |
. Philip Bunch 739-6259 §¥'

AREWOOD FOR SALE

Split Hard Wood

Call Gregg McGinnis

739-2379 After 5 pm
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STEWART

PLUMBING,INC.
106 Cleveland Ave.

WELL PUMPS, WATER HEATERS,

ALL TYPES PLUMBING FIXTURES.

OWNED& OPERATED BY

DON CONNERS& JOHNNYSTEW

Day 739-3058 Nite 739-9102
24 HOUR SERVICE

ART   EXPERIENCED TRENCHING
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OWN A BIT OF AMERIC

-.. INVEST IN

 

ths with an abundance of closets and
rage. Den has atiractive fireplace ad-

ining well planned kitchen. All this, plus
any other desired conveniences located

on beautiful lot. £5Palin Drive.

NEW LISTING — Brick home situated on
attractive location 910 Sharon Drive. In.r

a
n
e
s
i
s
i

Manyother good features go along with this
desirable home. occupancy.

‘WILL LEASE — Attractive brick home,
Ithree bedrooms, two baths and many other
desired featues. Well established yard and

x ‘shrubs. Scotland Dr.

x, *
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x
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»NEW -— Very pretty and conveniently
‘designed. Energy efficient with great room

%
».
*
*
»
»
»

i

  

[lots of storage and even a trash compactor
to go along with attractive range and dish.
washer. All located on Lakewood Drive in
Woodbridge. Loan assumption.

x

*
x CUSTOM-BUILTHOME with all the finest.

Three large bedrooms, two baths, large
birch paneled den w-fireplace. Formal
living room and dining area. 2,200 sq. ft.
heated area. Quiet neighborhood. Shown by
appointment only.__

MAKE AN OFFER - 310 Waco Road in
‘good condition and located in desirable
neighborhood. occupancy.

A
h
,

INVEST IN A GOING PROFITABLE
BUSINESS in a most desirable location.
Can be managed by one person and
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